NAME

DICAPRIO, ANTHONY
FIELDS, CLIFFORD L
BETTS, LESLIE D
MOORE, BRUCE E
REID, ERIC P
RUCKER, RICHARD M
BROWN, RICHARD E
GOERES, WALTER L
TAYLOR, JOHN E
BRASCH, BARRY W
BROWN, EDWIN L
HARRIS, BURRELL O
KIMBELL, WILLIAM D
LIPSCOMB, VERNON J
MATZKE, KENNETH J
MITCHELL, LLOYD H
MOORE, TONY L
MOTTE, ROBERT F
OWNBY, JOHN E
REYNOLDS, KENNETH E
SAYERS, BRENNER M
SANCHEZ, OSCAR A
VEST, HOMER E
RANDELL, WILLIAM D
BENTON, THOMAS E
FERTIC, JAMES W
LAFON, VAL LYNDON
THOMPSON, DENVER
TUTEN, RICHARD BAILEY
VICKERS, KENNETH E
WENZELL, DAVID B
ALCALA, GUILLERMO D
BARRINGTON, EDDIE T
BERGER, DAVID R
CLIFTON, ROSS JR
DAUGHERTY, RONALD J
DEAN, JAMES E JR
DOUGHTY, OWEN D
FISCHER, DONALD G
FURR, JERRY A
LAMGO, FLOYD L
LOW, WILLARD E
MAIN, JAMES F
RICOLAS, CHRISTY
NICHOLS, EARL L
OGLE, MICHAEL L
SMITH, DONALD C
STAHL, CHARLES H JR
VILLARREAL, MIGUEL
WAYBRIGHT, JAMES H
WOODARD, JAMES E
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ILT
ILT
1SG
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PSG
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SSG
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SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SSG
SGT
SP5
SP5
SP4
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SGT
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5

NAME

NINEDORF, RICHARD A
BAPTISTE, JOHN JR
BROWN, GARY L
CENTERS, CARL T
CLACK, RONNIE H
CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES B
DIETRICH, DAVID E
DOBBS, JOHN K
EIBERGEN, DONALD W
GARCIA, DAVID G
HOLAN, JAMES J

HOOKS, THOMAS A
JACOBITZ, WAYNE A
JENNINGS, RYAN D
KING, DAVID R

LANE, DAVID L

LENGER, NORMAN W
LYNCH, LARRY D
MACDONALD, SANDE S
MALAWEY, JOHN M
MARLOW, GRANT R
MCCULLOCH, WILLIE E JR
MCKAIG, RAYMOND L
MOODIE, EDWARD J
MORGAN, RICHARD A
RADCLIFFE, JOHN A
RHODA, WALTER J
RILEY, RONNIE D
SALINAS, ROGELIO
SAZENSKI, EDWARD J
SCHWANK, HENRY F
SHEBELUT, RAYMOND K
SCHROEDER, ROGER K
SNYDER, PHILIP R
TAHHOUSH, RAYMOND G
THERMAN, ANTHONY
WASHINGTON, MORRIS R
WAIT, JAMES F

WALKER, RAYMOND JR
WILLIAMSON, JOHN K
YATES, JERRY T
BAGWELL, PAUL M
BORER, BRUCE A
BROUSSEAU, KEVIN A
BURGMANN, GARETH G I
BYCZYNSKI, ROY E
CASH, RONALD C
COLLIS, GERALD ALAN
CROSBY, JOHN R
COYNE, MICHAEL
COWART, BILLY CHARLES

RANK
SP5
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP5
SP5
SP4
SP5
PFC
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
PFC
SP4
PFC
PFC
SP4
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NAME

DEARING, TERRY J
EGBERT, DENNIS C
EPPARD, NORMAN D JR
FRANKLIN, VANCE L
GARNER, JOE L

GILDAY, RYAN D
GODFREY, TERRY G
GOODWIN, RAYMOND L
HUFFMAN, FRED L
KILLOUGH, HAROLD M
KRZIZAN, DAVID S
LIZARRA-RODRIGUES, JOSE
LYLE, ROSS W
MARTINEZ, STEPHEN A
MEYER, JAMES R
MORITZKY, ORA J JR
MORRIS, STONEY
MULLICAN, JAMES L
PELLICCIO, THOMAS A
PORCASE, RICHARD A
POTEAT, THOMAS G
ROMANO, FRANK J
RICKS, JIMMY L
RUELAS, RICHARD
STERBA, JOHN J
SWAIN, EZELL

TERRY, LARRY R
TUTTLE, BRETT W
WATKINS, JOHN R
WHEELER, PAUL D
WHITMAN, KENNETH P
WILLIAMS, WALTER D
WOODMAN, CHARLES S
ZACHERLE, LEROY G
ZIMMERMAN, RONALD H
LYNCH, MICHAEL HENRY
TOWNSEND, GEORGE R
GILLENWATER, CHARLES E
ADAMS, RICKEY E
TATE, THOMAS N
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